
Sport 

WINTER 

BOWLING 

Head Coach 

ATHLETICS 
2008/2009 SCHOOL YEAR 

Name Step 

George Ackerman 4 

BOYS BASKETBALL 

Head Coach Robert Harbison 4 
Assistant Coach Carter L. Carter 2 
Assistant Coach Lawrence Mitschow 4 

WINTER TRACK 

Head Coach Robert O'Dell 4 
Assistant Coach Edward Annett 4 
Assistant Coach Gerald Ryan 4 

WRESTLING 

Head Coach Frank Di Piano 2 
Assistant Coach Joseph Dwyer Ill 2 

GIRLS BASKETBALL 

Head Coach Frank Francia 2 
Assistant Coach Kimberly DiVincenzo-Root 2 
Assistant Coach Luann Zullo 4 

Schedule C 

Salary 

$4,830 

7,075 
4,750 
5,210 

7,075 
5,210 
5,210 

6,615 
4,750 

6,615 
4,750 
5,210 



Sport 

ICE HOCKEY 

Head Coach 
Assistant Coach 
Assistant Coach 

CHEERLEADING 

Assistant Coach 
Assistant Coach 
Assistant Coach 

Name 

Eric Puzio 
Charles Baker 
Michael Falco 

Jenifer Hecht 
Leann Martin 
Jennifer Stine 

STRENGTH & CONDITIONING COACH 

Assistant Coach Donald Sellari 

Dated: 
November 17, 2008 

-2-

Step 

3 
4 
2 

2 
2 
2 

2 

Salary 

$6,840 
5,210 
4,750 

3,455 
3,455 
3,455 

4,750 




