ATHLETICS 2008/2009 SCHOOL YEAR

Sport	<u>Name</u>	<u>Step</u>	Salary	
WINTER				
BOWLING				
Head Coach	George Ackerman	4	\$4,830	
BOYS BASKETBALL				
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Robert Harbison Carter L. Carter Lawrence Mitschow	4 2 4	7,075 4,750 5,210	
WINTER TRACK				
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Robert O'Dell Edward Annett Gerald Ryan	4 4 4	7,075 5,210 5,210	
WRESTLING				
Head Coach Assistant Coach	Frank Di Piano Joseph Dwyer III	2 2	6,615 4,750	
GIRLS BASKETBALL				
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Frank Francia Kimberly DiVincenzo-Roo Luann Zullo	2 t2 4	6,615 4,750 5,210	

<u>Sport</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Step</u>	<u>Salary</u>
ICE HOCKEY			
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Eric Puzio Charles Baker Michael Falco	3 4 2	\$6,840 5,210 4,750
CHEERLEADING			
Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Jenifer Hecht Leann Martin Jennifer Stine	2 2 2	3,455 3,455 3,455
STRENGTH & COND	ITIONING COACH		
Assistant Coach	Donald Sellari	2	4,750

Dated: November 17, 2008